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NR
1399
1321
1654
1323
1663
1371
1661
1620
1330
1636
1360
1370
1644
1656
1672
1352
1593
1384
1391
1657
1643
1397
1357
1336
1348
1337
1659
1376
1347
1660
1329
1344
1674
1378
1596
1331
1639
1355
1350
1664
1365
1630

7de SVK Bosloop Blanden - 1 mei 2004

Naam

Hagelsteens Alex
Noltin Kurt

Six Bert

Danoey Michael
Geeroms Kris
Puttemans Armand
Miseur Jurgen
Tollet Peter

Ruell Karen
Devalck Yolanda
Vermunicht Andre
Gaublomme Egide
Binon Mark
Vangeerdruyden Danny
Dereymaeker Lieven
Verbist Wouter
Geens Mart
Dewaele Bart
Vandeput Eric
Geeroms Nele
Herftijd Benny
Scheers Yvonne
Wachtelaer Evelien
Smits Tim

Slaets Bert

Jouck Nathalie
Moyson Johnny
Lenaerts Bert

Thys Luk

Redondo Ynaki
Ruell Sara
Vandemoortel Adelheid
Nietvelt Aram
Leyssens Grota
Matton Ann

Thijs Jan
Mommens Maarten
Decremer Sven
Eelen Leo

Van Hoorebeek Bernadett

Vervloet Geert
Moureau Alain

7,7 KM

Club
WS

LAC
MEERDAAL2000
N

LOND
ROBA
DCLA

N

DCLA
AAVOPWIJK
RAM

N
MEERDAAL2000
N
ACHILES
NVT
NVT
NVT
GLABBEEK
LOND

N

LOND
TDL

N

N

ADD
LOND

N

KVW

N

DCLA
ROBA

N

RCT
NVT
KVVV
DCLA
NVT
VELTEM
RAM
ROBA
ROBA

GBJ
1956
1970
1977
1981
1961
1951
1987
1963
1985
1956
1948
1966
1968
1957
1951
1973
1985
1956
1968
1989
1967
1957
1981
1977
1975
1978
1967
1981
1961
1988
1988
1967
1981
1956
1978
1936
1994
1976
1964
1952
1966
1959
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Tijd
0:26:00
0:26:05
0:27:02
0:27:03
0:27:05
0:32:03
0:32:04
0:32:04
0:32:05
0:32:05
0:33:00
0:33:01
0:33:01
0:33:01
0:33:01
0:33:01
0:33:02
0:33:02
0:33:03
0:33:03
0:33:03
0:33:03
0:33:04
0:33:04
0:33:04
0:33:04
0:33:04
0:33:05
0:34:00
0:34:00
0:34:00
0:34:01
0:34:01
0:34:02
0:34:03
0:35:02
0:35:03
0:35:04
0:35:04
0:35:04
0:35:05
0:35:05

GEM KM-Tijd
17,77 3:23
17,71 3:23
17,09  3:31
17,08  3:31
17,06  3:31
14,41 4:10
14,41 4:10
14,41  4:10
14,40  4:10
14,40 4:10
14,00  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,98  4:18
13,98  4:18
13,98  4:18
13,98  4:18
13,97  4:18
13,97  4:18
13,97  4:18
13,97  4:18
13,97  4:18
13,96  4:18
13,59  4:25
13,59  4:25
13,59  4:25
13,58  4:25
13,58  4:25
13,57  4:25
13,57  4:25
13,19  4:33
13,18  4:33
13,17  4:33
13,17  4:33
13,17  4:33
13,17  4:33
13,17  4:33



PL
43
44
45
45'
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

NR
1652
1640
1394
1394
1398
1645
1332
1396
1594
1648
1324
1325
1368
1334
1635
1638
1658
1353
1392
1363
1327
1364
1632
1320
1356
1662
1619
1390
1359
1372
1634
1646
1328
1369
1358
1326
1341
1388
1367
1333
1345
1650
1361
1351
1598
1629

Naam

Deridder Linda
Wittemans Jacques
Put Evelien

Verloy Rita

Sol Levi

Puttemans Kurt
Vanlangendonck Luc
Mathues Rene
Wouters Danny
Vandevijver Herman
Wachtelear Dorien
Vermunicht Katrien
Vanhoutte Rik
Schepers Wim
Taelemans John
Bauwens Danielle
Goossens Josee
Jacobs Koen
Vandegaer Ria
Janssens Andre
Haine Jan
Verhoeven Luc
Degelin Gert

Faes Werner
Schepers Roger
Janssen Chris
Deconinck Franky
Vanoverstijns Ludo
Nijs Erik

Claes Jeanpierre
Degelin Griet

Van Wambeke Jasmien
Schroder Cindy
Broeckaert Luk
Rongy Benjamin
Vanwambeke Magali
Maesen Magda

Van Leeuwe Hilde
Delmee Christian
Thiriart Vera

Riga Jeanlouw
Galloo Tine

Gielis Martine

Nijs Danny

Duplicy Bruno
Kutasi Attila

Club
AAVOPWIJK
ROBA

DCLA

N

NVT

N
GLABBEEK
AARTSELAAR
LAC

DCLA

KBC

N

DCLA
OPWIJK
DCLA
DCLA

N
GLABBEEK
JCVELTEM
N

N

N

RUN JESUS
DCLA
ROBA

N
GLABBEEK
N

N

N

HAMME
HAMURABI
ROBA
NVT
ACHAMM
KBC

N

N

NVT
SPARTAVILV
NVT
VELTEM

N

N

NUT

GBJ
1964
1951
1986

1968
1977
1967
1956
1969
1946
1984
1977
1952
1985
1963
1955
1950
1964
1958
1952
1973
1951
1972
1958
1947
1965
1968
1951
1959
1955
1976
1988
1972
1952
1979
1990
1954
1967
1963
1966
1954
1969
1963
1965
1952
1958
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Tijd
0:35:05
0:36:00
0:36:00
0:36:02
0:36:01
0:36:03
0:36:03
0:36:03
0:36:04
0:37:00
0:37:00
0:37:00
0:37:01
0:37:02
0:37:03
0:37:05
0:38:01
0:38:02
0:39:00
0:39:00
0:39:01
0:39:01
0:39:02
0:39:02
0:39:02
0:39:04
0:39:04
0:39:05
0:39:05
0:40:01
0:40:01
0:40:03
0:40:03
0:40:04
0:40:05
0:41:00
0:41:02
0:41:03
0:41:04
0:41:04
0:41:05
0:41:05
0:42:01
0:42:01
0:42:05
0:43:01

GEM KM-Tijd
13,17 4:33
12,83  4:41
12,83  4:41
12,82  4:41
12,83  4:41
12,82 4:41
12,82  4:41
12,82 4:41
12,81  4:41
12,49  4:48
12,49  4:48
12,49  4:48
12,48  4:48
12,48  4:49
12,47  4:49
12,46 4:49
12,15  4:56
12,15  4:56
11,85  5:04
11,85  5:04
11,84  5:04
11,84  5:04
11,84  5:04
11,84  5:04
11,84  5:04
11,83  5:04
11,83  5:04
11,82  5:05
11,82  5:05
11,55  5:12
11,55  5:12
11,54  5:12
11,54  5:12
11,53  5:12
11,53  5:12
11,27 5:19
11,26 5:20
11,25  5:20
11,25  5:20
11,25  5:20
11,25  5:20
11,25  5:20
11,00  5:27
11,00  5:27
10,98  5:28
10,74  5:35



PL NR Naam Club GBJ G Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
91 1366 Degreef Dirk N 1972 M 0:43:03 10,73  5:35
92 1383 Parton Sylvain NVT 1936 M 0:43:04 10,73  5:36
93 1647 Sjerps Rinus N 1951 M 0:43:05 10,72  5:36
94 1386 Berghmans Geertrui ROBA 1981 V 0:44:01 10,50 5:43
95 1387 Stas llse ROBA 1973 V 0:44:01 10,50 5:43
96 1393 Turzo Ketel N 1975 V 0:44:04 10,48 5:43
97 1373 De Haes Jo N 1976 M 0:44:04 10,48  5:43
98 1380 Kennis Ruben ACKO 1992 M 0:44:05 10,48 5:44
99 1374 Jacques Elvira NVT 1973 V 0:45:00 10,27 5:51
100 1379 Mirella Ceraulo KBC 1957 V 0:45:01 10,26 5:51
101 1335 De Meulder Frances N 1965 M 0:45:02 10,26  5:51
102 1673 Van Beeck Charlotte SVK 1992 V 0:45:03 10,26 5:51
103 1653 Vanderveken Lise SVK 1991 V 0:45:03 10,26 5:51
104 1666 Van Beeck Yulie SVK 1993 V 0:45:04 10,25 5:51
105 1354 Vanoudenhoven Dirk NVT 1962 M 0:45:04 10,25 5:51
106 1637 Hemeleers Maria VELTEM 1956 V 0:45:05 10,25 5:51
107 1651 De Nef Dirk N 1957 M 0:46:01 10,04  5:59
108 1346 Ruell Caroline N 1966 V 0:46:02 10,04 5:59
109 1642 Busschots Wim N 1974 M 0:46:04 10,03  5:59
110 1385 Deceuninck Dirk N 1960 M 0:47:05 9,81 6:07
111 1649 Troost Trui DCLA 1649 V 0:47:05 9,81 6:07
112 1665 Espenhout Rene SPIRIDON 1932 M 0:48:03 9,61 6:14
113 1362 Galloo Mieke N 1969 V 0:48:05 9,61 6:15
114 1349 De Cat Diana N 1970 V 0:49:00 9,43 6:22
115 1641 Reinberger Marie- N 1971 V 0:49:00 9,43 6:22
116 1655 Iserbyt Hilde NVT 1961 V 0:49:02 9,42 6:22
117 1343 Krebel Stephanie N 1956 V 0:49:04 9,42 6:22
118 1342 Hernalsteen Karel N 1957 M 0:49:04 9,42 6:22
119 1395 Ceyssens Bie N 1981 V 0:50:03 9,23 6:30
120 1628 Van Hoof Jeanne SPIRIDON 1932 vV 0:53:00 8,72 6:53
121 1382 De Wouters Paul N 1973 M 0:53:03 8,71 6:53
122 1377 Blanchant Karel SPIRIDON 1929 M 0:53:05 8,70 6:54
123 1381 Bos Lindsay N 1980 V 0:55:01 8,40 7:09
124 1322 Leyssens Suzy N 1953 V 0:55:03 8,39 7:09
125 1338 Galloo Jo N 1966 V 0:58:00 7,97 7:32
126 1633 Leenaerts Steven SVK 1992 M 0:59:04 7,82 7:40
127 1631 Debrael Charlotte SVK 1996 V 0:59:04 7,82 7:40
128 1667 Deconinck Kristien NVT 1959 Vv 1:01:02 7,57 7:56
129 1671 Schraballie Bernard NVT 1959 M 1:01:02 7,57 7:56
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NR
3654
3354
3629
3688
3691
3673
3627
3690
3602
3386
3603
3733
3682
3631
3393
3732
3647
3692
3683
3655
3399
3726
3389
3384
3693
3680
3644
3394
3391
3718
3704
3656
3610
3380
3743
3649
3728
3608
3392
3395
3697
3715
3706
3737

Naam

Stroobants Tim
Ruell Marc

Ruell Kim

Bossaer Patrick
Put Jonathan
Rudy Mathijs
Ureel Johan

Rom Gert
Heijmans Yves
Van De Leest Harry
Verhaege Filip
Thijs Marc
Mertens Willy
Crab Leo

Geens Kurt

Van Rossem Joel
Huyskens Francois
De Ridder Gerda
Desmedt Pierre
Debontridder Wim
Heyndrickx Jan
De Ridder Dirk
Geens Bart
Groenewegen Martin
Put Ferdi
Cornillie Freddy
Thijs Peter

Van Heck Danny
Elsen Paul
Verheyden Gery
Lauwers Julien
Wachtelaer Alex
Lammens Wim
Sente Hugo
Sterckx Bert
Schelstraete Lieven
Ulens Johan
Roosemont Michel
Wachtelaer Christiaan
Dhaeyer Andre
Nietvelt Staf
Vandegaer Luc
Miseur Koen
Dondeyne Paul

15,4 KM

Club
DCLA
DLCA
DLCA

N

DCLA
CACE
CACE
DCLA

N

KNOET
DCLA
DCLA
LOND

N

KNOET

N

NVT
LOND
LOND

N
HAMURABI
AAVOPWIJK
KNOET

N

DCLA
DCLA
RUN JESUS
N
DEMARSIN
OPWIJK
RAM
DCLA
WWWEBOSPR
SPIRIDON
NVT
DCLA
DCLA

N

TDL
SPIRIDON
NVT

N

DCLA
NVT

GBJ
1977
1958
1987
1964
1981
1960
1959
1969
1968
1957
1984
1962
1954
1960
1968
1964
1969
1961
1945
1965
1962
1959
1965
1964
1957
1954
1986
1965
1950
1967
1951
1951
1967
1952
1981
1976
1962
1968
1955
1940
1953
1960
1987
1965
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Tijd
0:50:00
0:50:05
0:51:02
0:52:02
0:53:05
0:54:02
0:54:03
0:54:04
0:54:04
0:55:03
0:55:05
0:55:05
0:55:05
0:56:00
0:56:00
0:56:00
0:56:02
0:56:02
0:56:03
0:56:03
0:56:03
0:56:03
0:56:04
0:56:04
0:56:05
0:57:03
1:02:01
1:02:01
1:02:01
1:02:01
1:02:02
1:02:02
1:02:03
1:02:04
1:02:04
1:02:05
1:02:05
1:02:05
1:02:05
1:03:00
1:03:00
1:03:00
1:03:01
1:03:02

GEM KM-Tijd
18,48  3:15
18,45  3:15
18,11  3:19
17,76 3:23
17,41 3:27
17,10  3:31
17,10  3:31
17,09  3:31
17,09  3:31
16,78  3:34
16,77  3:35
16,77  3:35
16,77  3:35
16,50  3:38
16,50  3:38
16,50  3:38
16,49  3:38
16,49  3:38
16,49  3:38
16,49  3:38
16,49  3:38
16,49  3:38
16,48  3:38
16,48  3:38
16,48  3:39
16,20  3:42
14,90  4:02
14,90  4:02
14,90  4:02
14,90  4:02
14,90  4:02
14,90  4:02
14,89  4:02
14,89  4:02
14,89  4:02
14,88 4:02
14,88 4:02
14,88 4:02
14,88 4:02
14,67  4:05
14,67  4:05
14,67  4:05
14,66  4:06
14,66  4:06



PL
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

NR
3376
3713
3372
3370
3611
3745
3374
3650
3709
3738
3678
3669
3628
3632
3652
3719
3621
3714
3695
3694
3651
3730
3739
3618
3686
3616
3660
3377
3612
3388
3705
3668
3727
3642
3672
3619
3390
3698
3357
3740
3734
3343
3382
3633
3723
3387
3663

Naam

Pues Paul

Nagels Rene
Oosthuyse Filip
Braes Gerry
Ballegeer Wim
Bouserie Bert
Bomroy Geert
Vlaeyen Jan
Ceulemans Koen
Van Rompaey Andre
Buttiens Johan
Gillis Carl
Dullemans Paul
Cauwenberghs Luc
Ceustermans Eric
Baras Hugo
Bogaerts Karine
Sabbe Olivier

Van Droogenbroeck Bram

Stoop Tom

Bulte Christoph
Aerts Olivier
Windey Frans
Catoire Vincent
Vercruysse Jan
Adriaenssens Leo
Vandenbergh Norman
Vangramberen Eugeen
Decoster Christian
Gadeyne Luc
Lamote Leon

Vrolix Luc

Van Wielendaele Pol
Dooms Gerd

Maes Benny

Cheyns Mare
Swinnen Eric
Mahieu Bart
Waegeneers Nico
Mommens Philip
Schoolmeesters Ann
Boelen Tom

Bisson Tom

Vancant Bart
Peeters Chris

Dochy Christoph
Kennis Gerrit

Club
BLAVASPORT
GLABBEEK
VIA VIA

DCLA
MEANDER
MAC

n

N

ADD

N

DCLA

NVT

DCLA

BLAVA SPORT
N

DARING

N
BLAVASPORT
SPVI

N

N

RUN FOR JEZUS
N

NVT

NVT

N

SVK

DCLA

DCLA

N

N

NVT

NVT

N
ACKOVAMB

GBJ
1952
1961
1962
1969
1965
1981
1973
1965
1977
1955
1962
1966
1943
1964
1964
1956
1966
1975
1973
1973
1971
1971
1953
1969
1958
1952
1968
1957
1965
1958
1939
1974
1948
1984
1964
1955
1956
1979
1979
1961
1974
1973
1974
1972
1961
1969
1963
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Tijd
1:03:04
1:03:04
1:03:05
1:04:00
1:04:00
1:04:00
1:04:00
1:04:01
1:04:01
1:04:01
1:04:05
1:05:00
1:05:02
1:05:02
1:05:02
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:03
1:05:05
1:05:05
1:06:00
1:06:01
1:06:01
1:06:03
1:09:02
1:09:03
1:09:03
1:09:04
1:10:00
1:10:02
1:10:02
1:10:03
1:10:05
1:10:05
1:10:05
1:10:05
1:11:02
1:11:02
1:11:03
1:11:03
1:11:05
1:12:02
1:12:02
1:12:02
1:12:02
1:12:03
1:12:03

GEM KM-Tijd
14,65  4:06
14,65  4:06
14,65  4:06
14,44  4:09
14,44  4:09
14,44 4:09
14,44  4:09
14,43 4:09
14,43 4:09
14,43 4:09
14,42 4:10
14,22 4:13
14,21 4:13
14,21 4:13
14,21 4:13
14,20 4:13
14,20  4:13
14,20  4:13
14,20  4:14
14,20  4:14
14,00  4:17
14,00  4:17
14,00  4:17
13,99  4:17
13,38 4:29
13,38 4:29
13,38 4:29
13,38 4:29
13,20 4:33
13,19  4:33
13,19  4:33
13,19  4:33
13,18 4:33
13,18 4:33
13,18 4:33
13,18 4:33
13,01  4:37
13,01  4:37
13,00  4:37
13,00  4:37
13,00  4:37
12,83  4:41
12,83  4:41
12,83  4:41
12,83  4:41
12,82 4:41
12,82  4:41



PL

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

NR
3646
3614
3630
3666
3707
3368
3636
3720
3716
3735
3721
3731
3600
3363
3635
3701
3342
3677
3369
3659
3696
3381
3741
3622
3670
3664
3609
3379
3385
3722
3613
3729
3398
3360
3689
3710
3639
3653
3736
3367
3615
3687
3684
3617
3657
3744
3645

Naam

Dekeersmaecker Koen

Verboven Dirk
Depoorter Jan
Godefroid Patrick
Grossen David
Stevens Luc
Feyen Am

Probst Michel

De Tavernier Jan
Hendrickx Herman
Bruelemans Julien
Meesters Andre
Goossenaerts Tom

Vander Stockt Danielle

Lierman Nele
Biscop Dirk
Lammens Jan

De Winne Hendrik
Van Leemput Steven
Hoek Mario
Nietvelt Sarai
Verbaanderd Jurgen
Vanderven Jan
Broos Werner
Goovaerts Danny
Maes Pascal
Neckebrouck Ruth
Kinters Bart
Deforche Koen
Van Laere Andre
Van Camp Annie
Goffart Chantal
Vanautgaerden Marc
Tjongkimsang Erik
Dhont Ann
Everaet Jan
Dosselaere Filip
Middel Ine

Bottu Andre
Rooyackers Rene
Goovaerts Gilbert
Karssen Loek
Karssen Nelleke
Dermaux Ann
Claeys Piet

De Ruyter Sven
Tuyts Bruno

Club
N

N
DCLA
N

SCHOUFELEERS

2 Z2 2 Z2 2

LINDEN

N

N
BLAVASPORT

Z2 Z2 2 2 2 22 2

DCLA
DCLA
JCVELTEM
N

NVT

N

N

N
SPIRIDON
DCLA

BLAVA SPORT
BLAVA SPORT
NVT

NVT

NVT

N

GBJ
1974
1965
1967
1961
1968
1970
1975
1954
1965
1962
1941
1963
1967
1955
1977
1964
1961
1962
1966
1965
1977
1968
1960
1962
1961
1966
1966
1973
1976
1945
1953
1967
1963
1966
1970
1963
1972
1958
1946
1950
1950
1947
1944
1965
1959
1981
1955
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Tijd
1:12:03
1:12:04
1:12:04
1:12:04
1:12:04
1:12:05
1:13:02
1:13:02
1:13:03
1:13:03
1:13:04
1:13:04
1:13:04
1:13:05
1:13:05
1:14:01
1:14:02
1:14:03
1:14:04
1:14:05
1:14:05
1:15:00
1:15:02
1:15:02
1:15:03
1:15:03
1:16:00
1:16:02
1:16:02
1:16:03
1:16:03
1:17:02
1:18:00
1:18:00
1:18:02
1:18:04
1:19:01
1:19:03
1:19:04
1:20:02
1:20:03
1:20:03
1:20:05
1:21:02
1:21:02
1:21:02
1:21:03

GEM KM-Tijd
12,82 4:41
12,82  4:41
12,82  4:41
12,82  4:41
12,82  4:41
12,82  4:41
12,65  4:45
12,65  4:45
12,65  4:45
12,65  4:45
12,65  4:45
12,65  4:45
12,65  4:45
12,64  4:45
12,64  4:45
12,48  4:48
12,48  4:48
12,48  4:49
12,48  4:49
12,47  4:49
12,47  4:49
12,32 4:52
12,31 4:52
12,31 4:52
12,31 4:52
12,31 4:52
12,16  4:56
12,15  4:56
12,15  4:56
12,15  4:56
12,15  4:56
11,99  5:00
11,85  5:04
11,85  5:04
11,84  5:04
11,84  5:04
11,69  5:08
11,69  5:08
11,69  5:08
11,55  5:12
11,54  5:12
11,54  5:12
11,54  5:12
11,40  5:16
11,40 5:16
11,40 5:16
11,40 5:16



PL
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

NR
3700
3724
3620
3624
3703
3362
3699
3378
3373
3365
3359
3643
3640
3662
3661
3355
3364
3383
3344
3685
3679
3665
3637
3717
3345
3626
3371
3341
3725
3658
3674
3366
3340
3648
3375
3356
3702
3634
3675
3667
3641
3397
3625
3623
3681
3601

Naam

Nietvelt Ester
Covemaeker Frederic
Mees Viviane

Van Meerbeeck Magda
Patijn Ronny

De Pelsemaeker Guido
Blieck Griet

Ameel Johan

Joris Philip

Cornelis Geert

Dils Kristina

Dooms Tim

Francois Isabelle

Brils Marleen

Michiels Peggy
Vanderheyden Hugo
Deryt Yvan

Smeyers Bart

Tytens George
Jeancharles Thomas
Vanderslagmolen Maria
Van Sebroeck Bruno
Van Bael Luk

Reviers Willy

Peeters Peter

Van Leeuw Christian
Thoelen Inge

De Hoon Bart
Halewyck Liesbeth
Vandenbroeck Norbert
Dhaene Jacques
Holemans Francis
Vandam Guy
Huyskens Bevoit

Van Eester Anja
Ellegaard Elisabeth
Thumas Karel
Hazenbosch Michael
Pottie Hilde

Veuskens Linda
Roekaerts Pieter
Spiet Laurens
Dekeeper Chris
Cornelis Jana

Van Den Daele Kristin
Vanermengem Lisbeth

Club

NVT
VAMB
N

N

N
VAC
NVT
N
NVT
N
RUN4JESUS

JC VELTEM
N

N

DCLA
VELTEM
VELTEM
BERTEM
BERT
NVT
BERTEM
VAMB
NVT

N

NVT

KH HALLE
N

N

NVT

NVT

GBJ
1983
1973
1957
1948
1976
1967
1978
1965
1957
1959
1958
1982
1974
1971
1970
1947
1957
1957
1943
1974
1954
1969
1953
1958
1967
1976
1976
1968
1975
1931
1941
1953
1970
1962
1971
1974
1946
1968
1961
1961
1943
1988
1956
1986
1979
1952

<K<K KCKEZIEZILCEZIZIEZILCKLKCKZTIZIZIZI=SILKEZILKCKZSIZSTSZSTSSSLKZSICZSTSZSI<SSCS<LK(LKEILKS S S<LKS=ZSI<K<KESKO®

Tijd
1:21:04
1:22:01
1:22:03
1:22:03
1:22:04
1:22:05
1:22:05
1:23:00
1:23:01
1:23:02
1:23:03
1:23:04
1:23:04
1:23:04
1:24:02
1:24:04
1:24:05
1:25:01
1:25:05
1:26:02
1:26:04
1:27:00
1:27:02
1:27:05
1:28:01
1:28:01
1:28:02
1:28:02
1:28:05
1:29:00
1:29:02
1:30:05
1:31:00
1:31:01
1:31:01
1:31:02
1:32:01
1:32:02
1:34:02
1:34:02
1:35:02
1:37:01
1:40:00
1:42:00
1:48:03
1:59:00

GEM KM-Tijd
11,40 5:16
11,27 5:20
11,26 5:20
11,26 5:20
11,26 5:20
11,26 5:20
11,26 5:20
11,13 5:23
11,13 5:23
11,13 5:24
11,13 5:24
11,12 5:24
11,12 5:24
11,12 5:24
11,00  5:27
10,99  5:28
10,99  5:28
10,87  5:31
10,86  5:31
10,74  5:35
10,74  5:35
10,62  5:39
10,62  5:39
10,61  5:39
10,50  5:43
10,50  5:43
10,50  5:43
10,50  5:43
10,49  5:43
10,38  5:47
10,38  5:47
10,26 5:51
10,15  5:55
10,15  5:55
10,15  5:55
10,15  5:55
10,04  5:59
10,04  5:59
9,83  6:06
9,83  6:06
9,72  6:10
9,52  6:18
9,24  6:30
9,06  6:37
8,55  7:01
7,76 7:44



